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Группа № 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИБРАГИМОВ Камиль МОС  1  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 2 21 3
ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр СПБ  V  0  3  V  4  2 0.333 -6 19 5
СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ Антон НИЖ  0  V  3  4  V  1 0.333 -9 18 6
СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС  3  4  1  V  1  1 0.167 -14 15 7
ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ  V  V  0  4  V  3 0.500 -1 22 4
ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  1  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 4 21 2

Группа № 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАСОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 27 1
НОРМАН Иван МОС  2  V  1  1  1  4 0.167 -14 14 7
СУЛТАНОВ Артем НИЖ  0  3  3  3  1  V 0.167 -14 15 6
КИСИН Никита ТАТ  1  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 -3 19 5
АЙМАЛЕТДИНОВ Рустам МОС  2  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 1 22 4
ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.667 6 25 3

Группа № 3    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАНИН Лев МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
КОСТЕНКО Анатолий НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ  3  1  V  3  4  3 0.167 -10 19 6
ТКАЧЕВ Андрей СПБ  4  1  4  V  V  V 0.500 4 24 3
МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ  1  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 -3 19 4
СПИЦЫН Николай МОС  2  4  V  3  4  V 0.333 -1 23 5
НОВИКОВ Егор МОС  2  1  V  0  0  0 0.167 -20 8 7

Группа № 4    11:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АПАКОВ Артур ТАТ  2  3  4  2  1 0.000 -13 12 6
ШИРШОВ Василий МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
ПРЕСНОВ Никита МОС  V  4  4  4  4 0.200 -2 21 5
ПОПРАВКО Савва МОС  V  4  V  3  0 0.400 -6 17 4
КУКЛИН Никита СПБ  V  3  V  V  4 0.600 3 22 3
ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2

Группа № 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ  3  3  0  V  3  V 0.333 -8 19 5
ЛЮБИМОВ Андрей СПБ  V  3  V  2  0  4 0.333 -8 19 5
МОТОРИН Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 26 2
САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС  V  4  0  4  1  V 0.333 -3 19 4
ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС  4  V  4  V  0  V 0.500 -2 23 3
АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ  3  V  0  2  4  4 0.167 -11 18 7
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Группа № 6    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛПАИДЗЕ Михаил МОС  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 26 2
ОШЕСТОВ Роман НОВ  V  3  V  V  4  3 0.500 2 25 3
ВИЛЬГУСЕВИЧ Вадим СПБ  0  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 -2 21 5
ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС  2  3  2  4  2  V 0.167 -8 18 6
ПРОХОРОВ Мирон ТАТ  4  2  3  V  1  4 0.167 -10 19 7
ТРУШАКОВ Александр СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
СИНЕВ Даниил МОС  4  V  V  1  V  4 0.500 -1 24 4

Группа № 7    11:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

KOVAL Stsiapan BLR  V  V  2  1  0  V 0.500 -4 18 4
САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС  4  1  1  2  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
ВЕЛИКИЙ Трофим МОС  1  V  1  3  V  1 0.333 -7 16 6
СТЕПАНОВ Марк МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 2
РУДИК Иван СПБ  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 6 26 3
ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 1
ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ  2  V  V  3  4  4 0.333 1 23 5

Группа № 8    11:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 28 2
ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО  3  2  4  1  2  1 0.000 -17 13 7
РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ  2  V  V  1  4  4 0.333 -5 21 5
ШЕНИАРА Эдуард МОС  0  V  4  2  1  0 0.167 -17 12 6
СОРОКИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ПОГОДИН Никита САР  2  V  V  V  1  4 0.500 0 22 4
ЗЕМЯНКЕВИЧ Эдгар МОС  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 23 3

Группа № 9    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДАДАЕВ Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ВИОЛЕНТИЙ Даниил МОО  1  V  2  4  V  V 0.500 0 22 3
КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ  0  4  4  V  V  4 0.333 -3 22 5
ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2
PINCHUK Maksim BLR  3  V  1  1  V  V 0.500 0 20 4
НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС  0  0  4  3  1  4 0.000 -18 12 7
МАЛЬГИН Илья МОС  2  3  V  3  0  V 0.333 -10 18 6

Группа № 10    11:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС  V  2  V  V  4  V 0.667 10 26 3
ТЕРЕХОВ Артем САР  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 11 28 2
ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 10 25 4
КОРЧАГИН Иван МОС  0  1  2  4  1  2 0.000 -20 10 7
ГВАДЗАБИЯ Георгий СПБ  2  1  1  V  4  4 0.167 -12 17 6
МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
SHAIMARDAU Vladislau BLR  0  2  0  V  V  4 0.333 -10 16 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован
2 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 ДАДАЕВ Алексей НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 СОРОКИН Дмитрий СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
5 КОСТЕНКО Анатолий НОВ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
6 ТРУШАКОВ Александр СПБ 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован
7 МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС 1.000 11 30 квалифицирован
8 ШИРШОВ Василий МОС 1.000 9 25 квалифицирован
9 ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован

10 НАСОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован
11 ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован
12 СТЕПАНОВ Марк МОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
13 МОТОРИН Илья МОС 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
14 ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован
15 МАНИН Лев МОС 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
16 ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ 0.800 9 23 квалифицирован
17 ТЕРЕХОВ Артем САР 0.667 11 28 квалифицирован
18 ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
18 КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
20 ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован
21 АЛПАИДЗЕ Михаил МОС 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
21 РУДИК Иван СПБ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
23 ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
24 ЗЕМЯНКЕВИЧ Эдгар МОС 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован
25 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
26 КУКЛИН Никита СПБ 0.600 3 22 квалифицирован
27 ТКАЧЕВ Андрей СПБ 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
28 ОШЕСТОВ Роман НОВ 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован
29 ИБРАГИМОВ Камиль МОС 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
30 АЙМАЛЕТДИНОВ Рустам МОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
31 ВИОЛЕНТИЙ Даниил МОО 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
31 ПОГОДИН Никита САР 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
33 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован
34 СИНЕВ Даниил МОС 0.500 -1 24 квалифицирован
35 ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
36 ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.500 -2 23 квалифицирован
37 ВИЛЬГУСЕВИЧ Вадим СПБ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
38 КИСИН Никита ТАТ 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован
38 МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован
40 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 0.500 -4 18 квалифицирован
41 ПОПРАВКО Савва МОС 0.400 -6 17 квалифицирован
42 ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ 0.333 1 23 квалифицирован
43 СПИЦЫН Николай МОС 0.333 -1 23 квалифицирован
44 КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
45 САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС 0.333 -3 19 квалифицирован
46 РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован
47 ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр СПБ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
48 ВЕЛИКИЙ Трофим МОС 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
49 ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован
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49 ЛЮБИМОВ Андрей СПБ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован
51 ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ Антон НИЖ 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован
52 МАЛЬГИН Илья МОС 0.333 -10 18 квалифицирован
53 SHAIMARDAU Vladislau BLR 0.333 -10 16 квалифицирован
54 ПРЕСНОВ Никита МОС 0.200 -2 21 квалифицирован
55 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 0.167 -8 18 квалифицирован
56 МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ 0.167 -10 19 квалифицирован
56 ПРОХОРОВ Мирон ТАТ 0.167 -10 19 квалифицирован
58 ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ 0.167 -11 18 квалифицирован
59 ГВАДЗАБИЯ Георгий СПБ 0.167 -12 17 квалифицирован
60 СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС 0.167 -14 15 квалифицирован
60 СУЛТАНОВ Артем НИЖ 0.167 -14 15 квалифицирован
62 НОРМАН Иван МОС 0.167 -14 14 квалифицирован
63 ШЕНИАРА Эдуард МОС 0.167 -17 12 квалифицирован
64 НОВИКОВ Егор МОС 0.167 -20 8 квалифицирован
65 АПАКОВ Артур ТАТ 0.000 -13 12 квалифицирован
66 ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО 0.000 -17 13 квалифицирован
67 НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС 0.000 -18 12 квалифицирован
68 КОРЧАГИН Иван МОС 0.000 -20 10 квалифицирован
69 САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС 0.000 -21 9 квалифицирован
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